
 

 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR SENIORS- SPRING 2022 

Tuesday, May 10 
Dr. Sandra Block- Guest speaker for extended morning meeting. Seniors are required to be in attendance.  
 
Monday, May 16 
Graduation Rehearsal with whole school at SEM during lunch. Seniors are required to be in attendance. 
 
Wednesday, May 18 
Karson Humiston ‘11- Guest speaker from 2:45-3:30 PM. Seniors are required to be in attendance. 
 
Thursday, May 19 
Senior Sleepover at SEM. Permission forms will be sent home. 
 
Friday, May 20 
Last day of school for Seniors! 
 
Saturday, May 21-Monday, May 23 
Senior class trip 
 
Wednesday, June 1 
Senior Surprise Day! All seniors must be in attendance and at school by 9 AM. 
 
Friday, June 3 
Student Recognition Day, Yearbooks, and Putting on the Hits. Seniors are required to be in attendance. 
 
Wednesday, June 8  
Alumnae Association Induction luncheon at 12 PM at SEM. Seniors are required to be in attendance. 
 
Thursday, June 9 
Graduation rehearsal at Westminster at 10:30 AM. Seniors are required to be in attendance. 
 
Friday, June 10 
Prom (Invitations will be out soon! Every grade level is invited to Prom) 
 
Monday, June 13 
Class Day at Larkin Field at 9 AM. Students must arrive by 8:45 AM.  Seniors are required to be in 
attendance. 
 
Tuesday, June 14 
Graduation at Westminster Church. Ceremony starts at 4:00 PM. Seniors must arrive at 2:30 PM. 
 



 
 


